

Facture - Invoice

Facture n° / Invoice no. **INVSS24002615**

Date : 16/12/2024

N° client / Customer no. 606562/

Specimen Customer

1 / 2

Livré à / Delivered to :

LEONI WIRING SYSTEMS DE PARAGUAY
S.R.L.
JUAN PABLO OCAMPOS ESQUINA SAN
ISIDRO

- CP2160 SAN LORENZO - PARAGUAY
Paraguay
Tel :

Envoyé à / Send to :

LEONI WIRING SYSTEMS DE PARAGUAY
S.R.L.
JUAN PABLO OCAMPOS ESQUINA SAN
ISIDRO

2160 CP2160 SAN LORENZO - PARAGUAY
Paraguay
Tel :

Facturé à / Invoiced to :

LEONI WIRING SYSTEMS DE PARAGUAY
S.R.L.
JUAN PABLO OCAMPOS ESQUINA SAN
ISIDRO

2160 CP2160 SAN LORENZO - PARAGUAY
Paraguay
Tel :

Identifiant ICE :

Code fournisseur : 606562/
Supplier cde no.

Identifiant CEE :

VAT no.

Transporteur :

Carrier :

N° suspension TVA :

Suspension VAT no. :

Régime de taxe :

Tax :

Article <i>Article</i>	Désignation <i>Designation</i>	Plan <i>Plan</i>	Quantité <i>Quantity</i>	Prix net <i>Net price</i>	Montant net <i>VAT exempt amount</i>	Taxe <i>Tax</i>	T
Réf. <i>Ref.</i>	Code douanier <i>Customs code</i>	Matière <i>Material</i>	Indice <i>Index</i>		H.T.		
Notre BL : SS24120120		Poids net total : 1 806,00 KGM		Poids brut total : 2 646,00 KGM		N° de palettes : 28	
Expédition 16/12/2024 / Livraison 16/12/2024		Net total weight		Gross total weight		Parcels no.	
Incoterm : FCA							
Réf. commande : 680008849			Notre commande n°: CO1-2312S010003 du 12/12/2023				
Customer order no.			Our order no.				
D5547	GOULOTTE CABLAGE FAA1-HJD		1,155 MIL	450,1200	519,89	0,00	11
	692357						
P00186233	3926909290	PP TD40 EXTRALL HMU 404					
D4531	GOULOTTE PIED AVANT GAUCHE		2,850 MIL	381,7700	1 088,04	0,00	11
	692385						
P00208256	3926909290	SYNOVA HPP 15T20 BK					
D8298	GOULOTTE LONGERON AV G P21		2,070 MIL	893,8000	1 850,17	0,00	11
	692573						
P00293924	39259020	SYNOVA HPP 15T20 BK					
D8300	GOULOTTE LONGERON AR G		2,160 MIL	458,3400	990,01	0,00	11
	692575						
P00293926	39259020	SYNOVA HPP 15T20 BK					
D8301	GOULOTTE LONGERON AR D		1,080 MIL	458,3400	495,01	0,00	11
	692576						
P00293927	39259020	SYNOVA HPP 15T20 BK					
D4530	GOULOTTE BRANCARD		1,800 MIL	640,6900	1 153,24	0,00	1
	692373						
P00607575	3926909290	E-RIALFILL H15 20T BK					
D8299	GOULOTTE LONGERON AV D P21		1,350 MIL	552,4900	745,86	0,00	11
	692574						
P00616493	39259020	SYNOVA HPP 15T20 BK					

Réservation de propriété : Les marchandises resteront la propriété du vendeur jusqu'au paiement intégral de leur prix

Retention of title : Merchandise remain the seller property until they are fully paid.

SARL AU au capital de 14 000 000 MAD / RC-3345 / VAT 03101145 / DUNS 95 453 93 39 / N° ICE 000101887000068 / Impôts patentes N°39558960

NP MOROCCO SARL AU - LOT. N°24 - Z.I. SUD-OUEST - 20800 MOHAMMEDIA - Maroc

Tel. +21223325775 - Fax +21223312425

Internet : www.clayens-np.com / e-mail : np-morocco@np-morocco.com

Facture - Invoice

Facture n° / Invoice no. **INVSS24002615**

Date : 16/12/2024

N° client / Customer no. 606562/

Specimen Customer 2 / 2

Article Article	Désignation Designation	Plan Plan	Quantité Quantity	Prix net Net price	Montant net VAT exempt amount H.T.	Taxe Tax	T
Réf. Ref.	Code douanier Customs code	Matière Material	Indice Index				
D8298	GOULOTTE LONGERON AV G P21		1,080 MIL	893,8000	965,30	0,00	11
P00293924	692573 39259020	SYNOVA HPP 15T20 BK					

TOTAL HT 7 807,52

Net total

TOTAL TTC 7 807,52

Total after VAT

Requested prepayments 0,00

NET A PAYER

7 807,52 EUR

Net to paid

Payable à : ATTIIJARI WAFAGENCE AIN SEBAA-EXPANSION

Payable to :

RIB : 007 787 0000172000001784 18

Code IBAN: MA64 007 787 0000172000001784 18

Code BIC : BCMAMAMC

Conditions de règlement / Payment terms

Transfer 60 days EM 15

Payable le

15/03/2025

par :

Virements

7 807,52

Payable on :

from :

Réservation de propriété : Les marchandises resteront la propriété du vendeur jusqu'au paiement intégral de leur prix

Retention of title : Merchandises remain the seller property until they are fully paid.

SARL AU au capital de 14 000 000 MAD / RC-3345 / VAT 03101145 / DUNS 95 453 93 39 / N° ICE 000101887000068 / Impôts patentes N°39558960